Facilitation

9

Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19  |Allen Mary mallen@avoyellespsb.com Avoyelles Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19  |BECERRIL |Jessica :gess'ca'Bece""@tang'SCho"'s'o Tangipahoa Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19  |Belmar O'Sheaka O'Sheaka.Williams@LA.GOV Office of Juvenile Justice Camelia
26-Sep-19  (Branton Ryan Ryan.Branton@tangischools.org | Tangipahoa Parish Camelia
i i h .
26-Sep-19  |Breaux Heather hbreaux@acadianacharter.org e R ellaissaeR Ehaie] Camelia
Academy
26-Sep-19  |Brown Courtney g(')T:Jrtney.brown@avoyellespsb.c Avoyelles Parish Camelia
Voices far International Business
26-Sep-19 |Causey Heather heather.causey@ihsnola.org & Education (International High |Camelia
School)
26-Sep-19  |CONNOIly |AVERY g"ery'cm‘”°"y@ta"9's°h°°'s'°r Tangipahoa Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19 |[Crain Rebecca rera@iotEioEenaneethoelr City of Bogalusa School District  |Camelia
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26-Sep-19 |Crutchfield [Heather hcrutchfield@nomma.net NeNaOHE S Witk & Mt Camelia
Academy
26-Sep-19  |Dancer Lana lanadancer@tpsd.org Terrebonne Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19  [Dundar Terri Terri.Dundar@tangischools.org |Tangipahoa Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19  |Emily Smiley emilysmiley@ipsb.education Iberville Parish Camelia
hley. d . .
26-Sep-19  |Flanders Ashley zfn ley flanders@avoyellespsb.c Avoyelles Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19 |GONGORA |MORGAN EA(SS(S:QN'GONGORA@E”Q'S"“ Tangipahoa Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19 |Gonzales Madison madison.gonzales@apsb.org Ascension Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19  |Guidry Hailey hailey.guidry@apsb.org Ascension Parish Camelia
26-Sep-12  |Hebert Leslie lesliehebert@ipsb.education Iberville Parish Camelia \ /




Facilitation

Date Last Name [ First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19  |Johnson Natasha natashabasil@ipsb.net Iberville Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19  |Joseph Sharonda  |oharondajosephwilliby@ipsbed |, e parish Camelia
ucation
26-Sep-19  |Neville Peyton E)nayton.nevtlle@avoyellespsb.co Avoyelles Parish Camelia
26-Sep-19  |Noel Meaan megan.noel@zacharyschools.or Z:_achary Community School Camelia
d District
ot
26-Sep-19  |O'DONNELL [LISA lisa.odonnell@tangischools.org jTangipahoa Parish Camelia - 0@ UI/L,{LM
26-Sep-19  |Owens Elizabeth eowens@bogschools.org City of Bogalusa School District [Camelia %ﬁw}‘%
M 4 B
26-Sep-19  |Penny Amy apenny@bogschools.org City of Bogalusa School District |Camelia
26-Sep-19  |Smith Tiffani tiffanismith @ipsb.education Iberville Parish Camelia ' (/KWM/‘ W
26-Sep-19  [Smith Claudia claudiasmith@ipsb.education Iberville Parish Camelia Q&M& w
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26-Sep-19 |Steele Kelly kelly.secrist@avoyellespsb.com [Avoyelles Parish Camelia % W
‘ U

Voices for International Business

26-Sep-18  |Troll Bradley btroli@morrisjeffschool.org & Education (International High [Camelia ‘/
School)

26-Sep-19  |Walker Donna donna.walker@jdpsbk12.org Jefferson Davis Parish Camelia QW\Q\ § &m/\




